
186.00
126.00
192.00
126.00
108.00

240.00
177.00
366.00
408.00
288.00

New Hampshire

Concord
Durham (UNH)
Manchester
North Conway
Portsmouth

Massachusetts

Boston (Logan)
Haverhill
Hyannis
Springfield
Worcester

475.00 550.00
Connecticut

Hartford
Vermont

Burlington

Bates
Bowdoin
Bridgton Academy
Colby
Fryeburg Academy
Hebron Academy

Hyde School
St. Joseph’s
UNE Biddeford
USM Gorham
UMaine - Orono

Old Orchard
Old Town
Ogunquit

Pemaquid
Phippsburg
Pittsfield
Poland Spring
Port Clyde
Presque Isle

Rangeley
Raymond
Rockland
Rockwood
Rumford

Saco
Saddleback 
(Rangeley)
Sanford
Searsport
Sebago (Town)
Sebasco
Skowhegan
South Paris
Standish
Steep Falls
St. George 

(Outward Bound)
Strong
Sunday River 
(Bethel)

Tenants Harbor
Thomaston
Togus
Topsham
Turner

Union
Unity

Vassalboro

Warren
Waterville
Wells
Windham
Windsor
Wiscasset
Woolwich

Yarmouth
Yarmouth
(Cousins Island)
York
York Harbor

40.00
350.00

86.00

158.00
106.00
224.00

79.00
205.00
680.00

277.00
66.00

158.00
403.00
172.00

46.00

277.00
86.00

251.00
72.00

112.00
205.00
112.00

46.00
66.00

191.00
205.00

172.00

176.00
139.00
152.00

73.00
106.00

158.00
205.00

165.00

132.00
145.00

79.00
53.00

145.00
112.00

99.00

46.00

59.00
112.00
125.00

72.00
56.40
90.00

108.00
96.00
96.00

78.00
42.00
48.00
28.80

240.00

www.portlandjetport.org
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Abbot
Acton
Alfred
Andover
Arundel
Auburn
Augusta

Bailey Island
Bangor
Bar Harbor
Bath
Belgrade
Belfast
Berwick
Bethel
Biddeford
Biddeford Pool
Boothbay Harbor
Bridgton

Bridgton Academy
Brunswick
Brunswick NAS

Camden
Camp Ellis
Casco
Castine
China
Cornish
Cumberland
Cushing

Damariscotta
Detroit
Dixfield
Dover-Foxcroft
Durham

317.00
106.00

73.00
178.00

59.00
86.00

132.00

106.00
304.00
370.00

92.00
158.00
238.00
106.00
145.00

46.00
59.00

132.00
92.00

99.00
66.00
72.00

172.00
53.00
73.00

238.00
165.00

79.00
Meter

198.00

125.00
238.00
185.00
304.00

59.00

Eagle Lake
Edgecomb
Eliot
Ellsworth
Etna

Fairfield
Farmington
Freeport
Fryeburg

Gardiner
Georgetown
Gorham (USM)
Gray
Greenville
Guilford

Hallowell
Hampton
Harpswell
Hebron
Hollis
Houlton
Hudson

Island Falls

Jackman
Jay
Jonesport

Kennebunk
Kennebunkport
Kennebunk Beach
Kents Hill
Kezar Falls
Kingfield
Kittery

Leeds
Lewiston
Liberty
Limerick
Lincoln
Lincolnville
Livermore
Lost Valley (Auburn)
Lovell

Machias
Mechanic Falls
Medway
Millinocket
Mount Abrahm 

(Locke Mills)

Naples
Newburgh
Newcastle
New Gloucester
Newport
Northport
Norway

Approximate Meter Rates 

To Local Areas

Bus Stations Shopping
Greyhound $12.00 Maine Mall $10.00
Concord Trailways  $11.00 Old Port District  $17.00

Portland Downtown
Casco Baylines $17.00 Waterfront $17.00
International Ferry $17.00 Arts District $14.00

Published Flat Rates

“To The Center Of Town”

Welcome To Portland
Portland taxicabs are available outside of the
baggage claim area. All services within
the Greater Portland area shall be at the
established meter rates. These areas are: 
Portland, South Portland, Scarborough, 
Cape Elizabeth, Westbrook and Falmouth.

Meter Rate
• $1.90 for the first  th mile
• 30¢ for each additional  th mile
• 40¢ a minute, or part thereafter, for 

waiting. Minimum fare of $5.00 or meter 
rate, which ever is greater

Flat Rates
Published rates for outside the metered zones
are included in this brochure. These rates are
based on normal driving conditions and must
be agreed upon before the trip commences.

Doubling Of Fares
There may be times when customers request
to ride together. In this case, if both parties are
going to      the same destination, only one fare
can be charged. This may be split between
both parties. Different  destinations will be
considered as two separate fares.

Smoking
Smoking is not permitted within the taxicab by
either passenger or driver.

Seatbelts
Maine State law requires all persons to wear
seatbelts. Children up to 40 lbs. must be in a
child safety seat, 40 to 80 lbs. or under age 8
must be in a booster seat, under age 11 must
be in rear seat, if available.

Refusal Of Passengers
A driver shall not refuse a passenger unless previously
engaged or under conditions such as  those described in
the following paragraph:

A driver is not required to transport:

1.) Any intoxicated persons
2.) Disorderly persons
3.) Passengers who are knowingly violating Federal, 

State or Local laws, or 
4.) Passengers who the driver has just cause to fear 

bodily harm to him/her, or damage to the taxicab.

A driver may not refuse or discriminate based on
race, sex, sexual orientation, age, mobility 

or destination.

Other Ground Transportation
At a customer’s request, limousines, livery vehicles,
luxury cars, vans, etc. may be obtained by seeing the
attendant at the Transportation Booth located outside
of Baggage Claim.

Credit Cards
Major credit cards are accepted. To pay by credit card,
please see the attendant at the Transportation
Booth. All transactions must be completed before trip
commences.

Problems or Concerns
For any reason you feel a situation needs to be brought
to our attention, feel free to contact us at the following
numbers:

Phone: 207.879.1903
Fax:  207.879.1871

759.00
125.00
119.00
323.00
244.00

191.00
185.00

53.00
112.00

119.00
112.00

33.00
59.00

363.00
304.00

125.00
290.00

86.00
119.00

59.00
580.00
350.00

560.00

383.00
152.00
416.00

66.00
79.00
79.00

152.00
86.00

238.00
112.00

106.00
86.00

198.00
66.00

409.00
178.00
152.00

79.00
125.00

462.00
92.00

442.00
455.00
152.00

79.00
271.00
119.00

66.00
244.00
145.00
106.00
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