0			
Old Orchard	40.00	Tenants Harbor	176.00
Old Town	350.00	Thomaston	139.00
Ogunquit	86.00	Togus	152.00
D		Topsham	73.00
P		Turner	106.00
Pemaquid	158.00		
Phippsburg	106.00	U	
Pittsfield	224.00	Union	158.00
Poland Spring	79.00	Unity	205.00
Port Clyde	205.00	V	
Presque Isle	680.00	\/ II	165.00
R		Vassalboro	165.00
Rangeley	277.00	W	
Raymond	66.00	Warren	132.00
Rockland	158.00	Waterville	145.00
Rockwood	403.00	Wells	79.00
Rumford	172.00	Windham	53.00
C		Windsor	145.00
5		Wiscasset	112.00
Saco	46.00	Woolwich	99.00
Saddleback		V	
(Rangeley)	277.00		
Sanford	86.00	Yarmouth	46.00
Searsport	251.00	Yarmouth	
Sebago (Town)	72.00	(Cousins Island)	59.00
Sebasco	112.00	York	112.00
Skowhegan	205.00	York Harbor	125.00
South Paris	112.00		
Standish	46.00		
Steep Falls	66.00		
St. George	1) 4 0 4 0 6		
(Outward Bound			
Strong	205.00		
Sunday River	172.00		
(Bethel)	172.00		

Schools & Colleges			
Bates 7	72.00	Hyde School	78.00
Bowdoin 5	6.40	St. Joseph's	42.00
Bridgton Academy 9	90.00	UNE Biddeford	48.00
Colby 10	00.80	USM Gorham	28.80
Fryeburg Academy 9	96.00	UMaine - Orono	240.00
Hebron Academy 9	96.00		

Out-Of-S	State		
New Hampshire	•	Massachusetts	
Concord	186.00	Boston (Logan)	240.00
Durham (UNH)	126.00	Haverhill	177.00
Manchester	192.00	Hyannis	366.00
North Conway	126.00	Springfield	408.00
Portsmouth	108.00	Worcester	288.00
Connecticut		Vermont	
Hartford	475.00	Burlington	550.00



Ground Transportation Guide



www.portlandjetport.org

Welcome To Portland

Portland taxicabs are available outside of the baggage claim area. All services within the Greater Portland area shall be at the established meter rates. These areas are: Portland, South Portland, Scarborough, Cape Elizabeth, Westbrook and Falmouth.

Meter Rate.

- \$1.90 for the first $\frac{1}{10}$ th mile
- 30¢ for each additional 1/10th mile
- 40¢ a minute, or part thereafter, for waiting. Minimum fare of \$5.00 or meter rate, which ever is greater

Flat Rates_

Published rates for outside the metered zones are included in this brochure. These rates are based on normal driving conditions and must be agreed upon before the trip commences.

Doubling Of Fares

There may be times when customers request to ride together. In this case, if both parties are going to the same destination, only one fare can be charged. This may be split between both parties. Different destinations will be considered as two separate fares.

Smoking

Smoking is not permitted within the taxicab by either passenger or driver.

Seatbelts

Maine State law requires all persons to wear seatbelts. Children up to 40 lbs. must be in a child safety seat, 40 to 80 lbs. or under age 8 must be in a booster seat, under age 11 must be in rear seat, if available.

Refusal Of Passengers

A driver shall not refuse a passenger unless previously engaged or under conditions such as those described in the following paragraph:

A driver is not required to transport:

- 1.) Any intoxicated persons
- 2.) Disorderly persons
- 3.) Passengers who are knowingly violating Federal, State or Local laws, or
- 4.) Passengers who the driver has just cause to fear bodily harm to him/her, or damage to the taxicab.

A driver may not refuse or discriminate based on race, sex, sexual orientation, age, mobility or destination.

Other Ground Transportation

At a customer's request, limousines, livery vehicles, luxury cars, vans, etc. may be obtained by seeing the attendant at the Transportation Booth located outside of Baggage Claim.

Credit Cards

Major credit cards are accepted. To pay by credit card, please see the attendant at the Transportation Booth. All transactions must be completed before trip commences.

Problems or Concerns

For any reason you feel a situation needs to be brought to our attention, feel free to contact us at the following numbers:

> Phone: 207.879.1903 Fax: 207.879.1871

Approximate Meter Rates To Local Areas

Bus Stations		Shopping	
Greyhound	\$12.00	Maine Mall	\$10.00
Concord Trailways	\$11.00	Old Port District	\$17.00

Portland Downtown

Casco Baylines	\$17.00	Waterfront	\$17.00
International Ferry	/ \$17.00	Arts District	\$14.00

Published Flat Rates "To The Center Of Town"

A	
Abbot	317.00
Acton	106.00
Alfred	73.00
Andover	178.00
Arundel	59.00
Auburn	86.00
Augusta	132.00
В	

В	
Bailey Island	106.00
Bangor	304.00
Bar Harbor	370.00
Bath	92.00
Belgrade	158.00
Belfast	238.00
Berwick	106.00
Bethel	145.00
Biddeford	46.00
Biddeford Pool	59.00
Boothbay Harbor	132.00

Bridgton

92.00

Brunswick NAS	72.00
C	
Camden	172.00
Camp Ellis	53.00
Casco	73.00
Castine	238.00
China	165.00
Cornish	79.00
Cumberland	Meter
Cushing	198.00
D	
Damariscotta	125.00
Detroit	238.00
Dixfield	185.00
Dover-Foxcroft	304.00
Durham	59.00

Bridgton Academy 99.00

66.00

Brunswick

Eagle Lake	759.00	Kenr
Edgecomb	125.00	Kenr
Eliot	119.00	Kenr
Ellsworth	323.00	Kent
Etna	244.00	Keza
-		King
		Kitte
Fairfield	191.00	
Farmington	185.00	
Freeport	53.00	Leed
Fryeburg	112.00	Lewi
G		Liber
	110.00	Lime
Gardiner	119.00	Linco
Georgetown	112.00	Linco
Gorham (USM)	33.00	Liver
Gray	59.00	Lost
Greenville	363.00	Love
Guilford	304.00	
Н		Mach
Hallowell	125.00	Mech
Hampton	290.00	Med
Harpswell	86.00	Millir
Hebron	119.00	Mou
Hollis	59.00	(Lo
Houlton	580.00	
Hudson	350.00	
П		Napl
		New
Island Falls	560.00	New
		New
		New
Jackman	383.00	Nort
Jay	152.00	Norv
Jonesport	416.00	
•		

	K	
759.00	Kennebunk	66.00
125.00	Kennebunkport	79.00
119.00	Kennebunk Beacl	h 79.00
323.00	Kents Hill	152.00
244.00	Kezar Falls	86.00
	Kingfield	238.00
	Kittery	112.00
191.00		
185.00		
53.00	Leeds	106.00
112.00	Lewiston	86.00
	Liberty	198.00
	Limerick	66.00
119.00	Lincoln	409.00
112.00	Lincolnville	178.00
33.00	Livermore	152.00
59.00	Lost Valley (Aubu	rn) 79.00
363.00	Lovell	125.00
304.00	$\Lambda\Lambda$	
	M	462.00
125.00	Machias	462.00
125.00	Mechanic Falls	92.00
290.00	Medway	442.00
86.00	Millinocket	455.00
119.00	Mount Abrahm	152.00
59.00	(Locke Mills)	
580.00	N	
350.00	Naples	79.00
	Newburgh	271.00
560.00	Newcastle	119.00
300.00	New Gloucester	66.00
	Newport	244.00
383.00	Northport	145.00
152.00	Norway	106.00
132.00	Notway	100.00